
€- SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED Osme | Member: NSE * BSE + MSE » NCDEX + iGEX « MCX    

    

      

‘2+ Investment Adviser No, : INAi00042491   
  

Moneywise. Be wise. 

5* CIN No. : L74209DL 499 
micindiaonline com 

  

4PLC0A 3809 

  

Date: May 16, 2022 

Listing Operations Listing Department 
BSE Limited, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, 
PJ Towers, Dalal Street, Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, 
Mumbai-400001, India Bandra Kurla Complex, 

Bandra 
Scrip Code: 543263 (E ) Mumbai - 400051 

Symbol: SMCGLOBAL         

Subject: Corrigendum to the Public Announcement for the Buyback of Equity Shares of 
SMC _ Global Securities Limited (‘the Company’) from Open Market through Stock 
Exchange Mechanism in terms of the provisions of Securities and Exchange Board of India 
(Buy-Back of Securities) Regulations, 2018. 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

With reference to the captioned matter and in continuance with our earlier submission of 
Public Announcement dated May 10, 2022, please find enclosed herewith Soft Copy of the 
Corrigendum to the Public Announcement dated May 14, 2022 published in the following 
newspapers on May 15, 2022: 

1. Financial Express - English (All Editions); and 

2. Jansatta - Hindi (All Editions) 

Kindly take the same on records. 

Copy of the Corrigendum to the Public Announcement is also available on the website of the 
Company at www.smcindiaonline.com 

Kindly take note of the same. 

Thanking You, 
   

   

  

  

E.V.P. (Corporate-Affairs), Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

Membership No. F5824 

  

    MUMBAI OFFICE : AWing, 401/402, Lolus 

Mumbai-400063 Ph: + 

KOLKATA OFFICE: 18, Rabindra Sar 

E-mail : smickolk  



SUNDAY, MAY 15, 2022 WW W.FIN ANCIALEXPRESS.COM 

2 fale) eT 

  THAMORAR TRADE INDIA]LTD. Rega. Ofte: DIAMOND ARCADE STH, 
SH 68 JESSORE ROAD KOLKATA 00055 

‘IN 90998 COsBAO7 Phone’ +8139-3297- 7609, 

MAHANADI COALFIELDS LIMITED 
(A Subsidiary of Coal India Limited) 

{NGRUTI VIMAR, BURLA.TE020, OUST: SAMBALPUR (ODISHA) TW. Phone (PAB) 05-2546 to Wh Web we mahnassae 

  

      
©MCL 

Notice 
‘All the tenders issued by CIL and its Subsidiaries for 
procurement of Goods, Works and Services are available 
on websites of Coal India Lid. www.coalindia.in, respective 
Subsidiary Company (MCL, www.mahanadicoal.in), 
CIL e-procurement portal https://coalindiatenders.nic.in and 
Central Public Procurement Portal https://eprocure.gov.in 
in addition, procurement is also done through GeM Portal 
https://gem.gov.in’, 5100 

smal etn narokartgmnal com 
Website: ww namokaree com 

Pursuait i tha Ran 29 of SEB [Usbag Jovigakon and Crcasura Regus) 
Regulates, 215, ts eta lar youth 
ratbig af tha Brard af Cradars af the 
Conpanyrssiheduad a hdd an Thuy, 
May 26, 202 4-230 pint ti Ragrsarad 
ototat bamaad rade snr FSO, 63 
leona Road, tbat - 700055, acon 
and approve, tars, te Audited Ficancrd 
Rests al tha Cagany farthe quater and 
yr anda Mar, 202       By Orde ofthe Boar 

For Namokar Trade (india) Limited 
sae 

Retan Lal Bald 
Place-Kotkat Managing Director 

Date-aa5 2022 (ON: c70e0481) 

  

1: LAOTONNRSSPLECASET 
Fegelee li: Res Con, Ground Fy, 12, akon! Hirxhand Na, 
Talad Eo, Mambai-400. fl ST2243616C0 Fax 91 2431166, 
Yebsie: wrt sclanspovocain Ena: ehamopr¥ecinslost@linczda com 

AA, Extract af the Consalldated Financlal Results for the Muarter and Year Ended March 31, 2022 

ReLIANCe 

  

  

  

  

  

Fupoes In lak 
5c tt tear Ente 

No. Partclar = Mar at, z022 | 31,2021 | 31,2022 | 31, 2021 
mi 

1 Tour Rewer STEAD} TERNS) — TBE ETS 
2_| Pio veto exceptona ams and tax geageny] 450) 452,140] 40.775 
3. | Net Profi or ine year tefor as fafleresceptona ss) forge] 4792) 52.440] 41217 
4 | Not Profi |Loss) Br meyear afer tx laferenceponal ems) | (S5.518}| 7.258) fo0.50N}| 22868 
5 | Tol Comp renensne Inoome fx te year feasisy| 1457S) 455,555)] 45.508 
6 | Pag-apEquiy StareCapial [Par vaue of. teach) 340013) 280513 340013) 280513 
7 | Earnngs Per Share [Fave valeof Ps. 10 e221) 

Hoccontinung and diszoahauag operation) 
Ia) Base IRs) fiz} 028) farm] ois 
Ie) Dia JR) fara} 028) fei] 0.8 
Mot annualised forquaer ences) 

Extract af te Standalone Financial Results far the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2 
  

  

  

  

  

    
Ruees In Lak 

2 [twarer Enter Year Ender 
Me. Partclar i ts i, 2022 | 31,2021 | 31,2022 | 31, 2021 

Unrwttea-|—travates-|—xuated—| — rua 
1 Teer RaRETIE a0 1505 Fr. 
2 | Prof [Lass) tefve exesphonal sls anata geri) 18959] e704] 5,534 
3. | Prof |Loss) nto fax [ater exzeptona ers) wer] 15.955)| 70H 854 
4 | Prof [Loss fle rfax fate exeptona tens) wer] 15.985)| 7734 88H 
5 | Tol Comprenensne nome! |Loss} giz} 8.889) 48,713,) 7972 
6 | Pad up Eguty Stare Captal 340013) 280813 340013) 280,513 
7 | Reserves escutiny Rerauaton Reserve) ss9qsa| 6.08isi| 5.59430] 608,51 
8 | Secunty Pemum Aacount tiasass| 11.05.4584) m0s4s4| 1.05454 
9 | Networn 1318700) 1286933) 13,18,700) 12.88.503 
10 | Outsanauy Det ei7eut| 673377! 67st) 6.73377 
1 | Debt Equty Rato 047 osz oar] 0s 
12 | Eaumngs Per Stare [Face valueof Rs 10 eact) 

[Forcontinuag and discontinuing operators) 
Bae gozim| 10.213) oss 0.197 
Dia foram 0.213) 073m) 0197 
Mot anauaisedforqua erences) 

13 | Capit Redempton Resene : 5 : : 
‘4 | Detertue Redemption Resene 483} 4003) 4.503 ga 
15] Deni SemeeGovstage Pais our om om] os 
18 | Infses! Serve Goverage Pato 030 os 038 113             

(6. The conschdaied foancal sui of he Group fave been prepared va azoordance wih the Companes [nan Aczountng 
‘Stantaeds) les, 2015 [ln AS) presented undersecton 13Sof!neCompanesAct.2013 

1. Theabovers an exactof ne deter ovmatotinefranaal resus fre quae and yearended Mach31,20220raw0 up bln 
2 Standalone and Conscutated tas, fled win Siok Exchanges on May 12,2227 under Requlaton Sof ne SEB! Lag 

Otigataas and Dsdosuie Raquiemeab) Regulators, 2018. The ful formal of ine Raanaal Pesuls [Saacaions 200 
Gonseuatea) for the quacter ana yeas ence Maven 31, 2022 ave avaiatle on fhe Compaay’s website, 
‘ oiancepowarce.inaudon fRewensteofite Sock Excranges, ware hsaindia comand wiw.nsaindia.com. 

PATEL KNR HEAVY INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED 
CN: UFOTAZTEAQ0BPLCOAIHHS 

Regd Olfca: KNR House, 4h Foor, Pola. 114, Phase, Kavuri His, 
Hyederabad-600083,Ph:+91 40 40200761002, Fax +91 40 40208700, 

Saree ASI 
eae enews] 

       

       

  

     

  z 
Ended 

31.03-2022| 31.03-2021| 31.93-2022| 31-03-2021 
Audited | “Audited | “Audited | Audited 

PARTICULARS Endod 

    Tas TT Ta apraTaS TT T Tea ar E07 
Nat Prolif {lass) far the pariad (balers 
Tax, Exceplianal andfar Exlraardinary ilames] 
Nat Profit feass}for-the-parind- befor 
{afta E:xceplianal anciar Extaatdinary ilamss} 

Nat Pralit (tase) far the pariod afler 19x 
(allar Excaplianal andiar Exlraarcinary ams) 
Talat Camprahansiva Tncame Tar tha parla 
[Comprising Profil(Lass) far tha period 
(aller tax) and Other Camprshensive 
Incame (aflar 132)] 
Paid up Equily Share Capilal 
Earnings Par Shara 
1. asic: (R.) 
2. Dilulad: (Rs.) 

2a1s00 | azes77 | 1,996.67 

241600 |azes77 | 1,996.67 

arnse | azss77 | 4190.61 

497.39 
2982.38 

aris6 
282.38 

3,288.77 
248238 

3,190.61 
2.82.38 

205 
205 

yar 
yar 

sar 
sar 

500 
5.00           

Wales: 
1. Tha abava is an exact of Ihe delailed formal af yaar and Financial Rasulls filed wilh the Slack 

Exchange undar Ragulalian 33 of SEAI (Lisling and Oltar Dischasure Raquiramanis) Reguialians, 
2015. Tha ull mal af Iha yaar andad Financia! Rasulls is available an tha Slack Exchanga 
watsile namely, BSE Limiled (www.beaindia.cam), and an the Campany's wabsila: hla? 
kavcl.camépkhil.him! 

2. Tha above financial rasulls were raviewad and approved and lakan an racard by tha Board 
maaling held an 41h May, 2022 

3, Tha figuras have been regrouped andiar rearranged wheravar considered nacascary, 
For Patel KNR Heavy Infrastructures Ltd 

Sate ‘sai- 
(8.8.Reddy) (kN Reddy} 

Director 
DIN: a1675600 

Place 
Date 

Hyderabad 
1-05-2002 DIN: oo382412 

SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED 
Cieneeyarer 

Sa Rt ase or 
OTe erect 

Website: www.smcindiaonline.com: E-mal: sme@smeindiaonline.com: 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer: Mr. 

‘CORRIGENDUM TO THE PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT DATED MAY 09, 2022 PUBLISHED IN THE NEWSPAPERS ON MAY 10, 
2022 BY SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED ("THE COMPANY’) FOR THE ATTENTION OF EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS! 
‘BENEFICIAL OWNERS OF EQUITY SHARES OF THE COMPANY FOR THE BUYBACK OF EQUITY SHARES FROM THE 
(OPEN MARKET THROUGH STOCK EXCHANGES UNDER THE SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (BUY-BACK 

OF SECURITIES) REGULATIONS, 2018, AS AMENDED ("BUYBACK REGULATIONS") 
This corigendum (‘Corrigendum’) isin continuation of, and shouldbe read in conjunction wih the public announcement dated 
May 08, 2022 and publisned on May 10,2022 ("Public Announcement") by SMC Gobal Secures Limited (the "Company") 
for buyback by the Company ofits full pald-up equity shares ofa face value ofINR 2 indian Rupees Two Only) each ("Equity 
‘Shares’ fromthe shareholdersibenefci owners other than those who are promolers, member ofthe promote group or persons 
incontra), rom the open marke through stack exchanges where th Equly Shares of he Company aelisedi., National Stock 
Exchange of india Limited NSE") and BSE Limited ("BSE") collectively, "Stock Exchanges"), or an aggregate amount not 
‘exceeding INR 75,00,0,000- Indian Rupees Seventy Five Crores Ony) ("Maximum Buyback Size" excluding the Transaction 
CCosis and at aprice not exceeding INR 5). Indian Rupees One Hundred and Fiteen Only) per Equly Share ("Maximum 
Buyback Price"), payable in cash Ihe process being referred hereinafter as "Buyback"). The tems used but not defined in 
this Corigendum shall ave the meanings as assigned in the Public Announcement 
The equity shareholders! beneficial owners ofthe Equiy Shares of the Company are requested to lake notice ofthe following 
changes! amendments tothe Public Announcement dated May 09, 2022: 
1. The dtais mentioned at Paragraph 8.2 of he Public Announcement, stands revised and shall be rad a follows: 

Percentage: 
of Holding 

    

       

  

Name of Director] Name of the PromoteriPromoter 
Group Company 

ASM Pipes Private Limited 

No, of Shares 
held     

| Archana Aggarwal 

in thaie 

Director 

     
    
    
     

  

PO aia 
CLM eM CA eee 

Goes eee) 
Co en ee nL) 

J COTATI TEE eT ED 
‘Tender Notice No. GSECL/ Fuel/ Biomass Pellets/ 2022: 

Supply of Biomass Pellets to coal based thermal power stations of GSECL (With 
Reverse -Auction) 
GSECL invites the above tenders from eligible bidders through e-tendering process. 
The Tender Specification and Bidding Documents may be downloaded trom the| 
websites htps:/gsecl.nprocure.com or htps:/www.nprocure.com (For VIEW, 
DOWNLOAD & ON-LINE SUBMISSION) and ww. gseeL.in (For VIEW & DOWNLOAD). 
Interested and eligible bidders may submit their “Online Tender” and "Physical 
Tender” as prescribed in the Tender Document before the due date and ti 
submission. Please be n touch wih the Websstes for corrigendum, et. a 
last date of submission of bids. Chiet Engineer (Fue) 

GSECL, Corporate Office, Vadodara, G 

     
      

          

   

    

at (India) 

SUPER SALES INDIA LIMITED 
Regd. Office: 34-A, Kamaraj Road, Coimbatore - 641018 

CIN: LI7#11TZ1981PLCO01109 
Email: ssl@vaamaa.com Web: wan supersales.coin 

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 
QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022 

(einuakts) 
  

| alec 
ise 
nant | am] sim se) | se | tg 
2825] sae 5 0.1 

Particulars 
  

  

Tw eae om pers 
et Pet es rt pid oo 
Beeld es) 
tet Les) rt todd 
(tr xan es) 

‘auee7] 637084] 1 sar 

saueer] 657324] S228 

att os rt patra 
(a ind os) reas] 4216.7] sano} 
‘i Coneesinae er eps 

(Caran Pees be pe at) 
daha ambos mae ite 1088502] 1095022 

sorts] 507.) 
sggoesr] 292004 

Pian eq te cal om act 0 
ecu ante ean 
‘nbs and Bas Sl pens ea 
Fangs Per S10 
scrinnt cps) 
se 
Dis 

Cnung 

                 

NOTES 
‘The abovelsan extract ofthe dtaled format of Quarterly and Annual auied Results 
fod wih the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Ustng Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) equations, 205, The fll omatofhe Quarterly /Annual 
Financial resus ae avaiable on he stock xchange website wwwbseinda comand 
CCompanywebsite ww suparsales 00 n 

‘On behalf ofthe Board 
Coimbatore (Sa) SANJAY JAYAVARTHANAVELU 

14.05.2022 Chairman 

'BHUVEE STENOVATE PRIVATE LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION) 
(NN: Uzr1oowB2007PTeH2O287 

LIQUIDATOR - CA, KANNAN TIRUVENGADAM 
Notice i gen he pubicin general hat the folowing asses of BHUVEE STENOVATE 
PRIVATE LIMITED {in Liquidation) ("Corporate Debtor) forming par ofthe Liqutation 
sat ar proposed tobe sod by the undersgned rough e-aucon plato n compliance 
vith Regulaton 33 (1) ofthe nslvoncy and Bankruptcy Boar fina (Liruidaon Process) 
Reguiaons, 2018. The interested applicants may refer tothe detaled e-aucion process 
memorandum avaiable at wa BagoUp 

  Palin investments Private Limited Date of Auction ne 2 
  Naaian Bas Agarwal 

Rajeev Aggarwal 
‘Sandeep Aggarwal 

Jai Amboy Share Broking Limited 
‘Jai Amboy Share Broking Limited 

‘SMC Share Brokers Limited 

Negligible 
Nel 
Negligible 

  

  

  

ap: Muna 
Date: May 13,2022 
  

| 
‘Anurag Bansal T 

I 
I 
I 
I Total 026 
  

The detals mentioned at Paragraph 8.3 of he Public Announcement, stands revised and shall be read as follows: 
  

AD ALLSEC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 
Regd fe 46-¢ Vache Vn Road, Vlacan Chennai - 60 082 

7 aN Corp Ofc: 4-5 Vlachor Main Road Velacheny, Chennai - 600042 
CIN LROOTN@98PL.C041099, Ena ivetororact@alsctec com 

Extracts of Consolidated Audited Financial results for the Year ended 31 March 2022 
and Unaudited Consolidated Financial results for the Quarter ended 31 March 2022 
  

  

  

  

S| __ Name of Director! Key Designation Wo. ofShares | Percentage 
No. | Managerial Personnel held of Holding 

Mahesh Chand Gupta 82.48.00, 72 
‘Subhash Chand Aggarwal Promote Director 80.95.500, 716 
Himanshu Gupta Promoter Director 26,00,000 il 
Alay Garg Promoter Director aa a7 
FAnutag Bansal Promoter Director 250,000 oz 
‘Shruti Aggarwal Promoter Director 20.175 002 

    

Promoter Director 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

      
  

  

      
  

  

  

  

              

        
   ad baace forte qu nce as prev raquiedby SEB stig closure Requtemens) Regus 20 

*  ePSisnatanvalseto te quarter ended] March 2022and quater ended 3) Mare 2021 
Balance Set rte year ended 37 March 2021, as      

   

1. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS") as 
prescribed under Section 133 ofthe Companies Act, 2013 (the Act’) rea with relevant rues issued thereunder and 
in terms of Regulation 33 ofthe SEB! (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The 
results forthe year ended 31 March 2022 has been auclted and forthe quarter ended 31 March 2022 has been 
reviewed by our statutory auditors. The statutory auditors haveissued an unmodified opinion onthe fnancialresuls 
for the year ended 31 March 2022 and have issued an unmodified review report forthe quarter ended 31 March 
2022. The audited consolidated and standalone financial results ofthe Company forthe quarter and year ended 31 
‘March 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Auct Committee and approved by the Board of Directors 

intheir meeting held on 14 May 2022. 
2 The consolidated results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 include the resuts ofthe Company's wholly 

owned subsidiaries Alsectech Inc, USA and Asectech Mania Inc., Philippines and the consolidated results forthe 
‘quarter and year ended 31 March 2021 include the results ofthe Company's willy owned subsidiaries Alisectech 
Inc., USA, Alisectech Manila nc., Philippines and Retreat Capital Managementinc.,USA. 

3 Alsec Technologies Limited (Group) operates in two segments viz Digtl Business Services (OBS) and Human 
Resource Outsourcing (HRO) 

4 
Standalone Financial Results Quaite Ended 
  

Year Ended 
| 34-Mar-2022 

Quarter Ended] 
ar-2021     

  

  

  

  
  

        

  

Particulars: ted Inudited 
{@) Income fom operations (net) 22,121 5224 
(0) Profit before tax | Tae 87 
(c) Profit ater tax 9753 sa 

(@) ihr comprehensive income forthe period nat of tx 4 28 
(c) Total comprehensive income for the period aris 572 
  

5. The aboveisan extrac ofthe detailed format ofthe quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 financial results fled with 
the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, The ull deals of standalone and consolidated financial results forthe quarter and year ended 31 
March 2022 are available on the Company's website under investors section (wwwallsectech.com) or atthe 
website of BSE (www-bseindia. com) or NSE (www.nseindia.com), 

6. The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified wherever considered 
necessary to conform tothe figures presentedin the curent period 

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors 
‘Sd Piace : Bengaluru Ait isaac 

Date :14 May, 2022 Chairman           

  finan aeQr@ i ee008 

{apn i ee a fr A) Chandra Wadhwa Tndependent Director Nil 
Consolidated Results Taveon NO Gupta independent Diectr wi 

‘Quarter Ended [Year Ended [Quarter Ended Har Das Khunteta independent Director wi st Particulars 3teMar-2022 | 34-Mar-2022 | 31-Mar-2021 panes = hs undan Mal Agarwal Independent Director wi 
Unuelted |" Audited _| Unaudited aha independent Detar wi 

Total income from operations 8.537 31,720 7348 oop Chand nda independent Director wil 
2| Net Profit forthe period (before Tax, Exceptional Sumen Kunar Company Secretary Nil 

andior Extraordinary items) 1.819 6.115 1,502 Vinod Kunar Jamar Chie Financial Oficer nil 
3] Net Profit forthe period before Tax afer Exceptional Total TSHR TTS 20 

air Exava Heras) aia Cu apie “The details mentioned at Paragraph 84 ofthe Public Announcement stands revised tthe extent mentioned below 
4 Net Profit forthe period after Tax (after Excopional si tore Rs rd pe NS 0m gpl MA ET poo oe ED 

andor Extraordinary items) 1,750 3,564 178 ee ae ee ee een ete ae Aa ANS NO Se ETE 
5 | Total Comprehensive Income forthe period Tame of | Number of Equity | Nature of | Maximum |” Dateof | Minimum | Dateof 
{Comprising Profit forthe period (attr tax) and Other shareholder | Shares, transaction | price(s) | maximum | price(Rs) | maximum 
Comprehensive Income (afer tax)} 1,880 3575 4375 purchasedisold price rice 

Equity Share Capital (ace Value of Rs. 10- each) 1.524 1.524 1,524 Ms St max7s | Puctasotvougn | 4283 | orzo | ar” | zhang Agganval ‘open mart Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) a8 : 5 am TE 1 
shown inthe Audited Balance Sheet” 19,420 19.420 | 24,988, poe SER | Pamee Roun) “Tei: [Beem] “Ta | Sea 

| Eamings Par sitar? (of RE. 1Q/- ene) (or ,_ In addition, the following details shall stand added fo the Table: continuing and discontinued operations) ao Ey ee 
a) Basic 11.48 23.39 9.05 bana utente “ 
b) Diluted 11.48 23:39 9.05 Tir Rajeev 5000] Puehase Brough | 7377 | 2eAugZOGT eRe 

{cee ater anear nde 91 Mach 2022 represents lars uted ace Seto yer nde 3 Me 2022 house copa 

  

  

  

  

  

We Rajeev 
Aggarwal 

| Mr. Sandeep 150 
agama 

5000 Pledge me mA wt mi 
  

Piodge ry ry rs ie                   

This Corrgondum willbe avalabe on website of SEB ww seb gov}, onthe website of he Compan (www smeindianalng com), 
website af the Manager othe Offer (wn corporateprofesionalscom) and website of he stock exchanges (www nseindia com 

‘and ww bseindia com). 
Directors’ responsibilty 
‘As per Regulation 24()a) ofthe Buyback Regulation, the Board accep responsibility or the information contained inthis 
CCorigendum and cons thatthe information inthis Corrigendum contains tue, factual and material information and doesnot 
‘2nd will nol contain any misleading information, This Corrigendum s issued under the authority ofthe Buyback Commitee in 
terms oftheir resolution dated May 14, 2022, 

For and on behalf ofthe Board of Directors of 
‘SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED 

    

    

  

Sal ‘sal 3a 
Subhash Chand Aggarwal Himanshu Gupta Suman Kumar 

Managing Direct Director Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
(OWN: 00003267), (DWN: 03187614) (Wembership No, F5828)           |_| advertisement in any manner whatsoever. 

Last Date for Submission of May 2rd 2022 

Last Date for Submission of 
Earnest Money Deposit ("EMD") 

Particulars of 

Way 30 2022 up PN 
(ran Stendars Tere) 
  Earnest Money 

INR 252,44, 947 43 
(Rupees Two Crore Fy 
“Two Lars Fory Four 
Thousand Nine Hundred 
Forty Seven and Forty 

Th 
‘ional Land ected at NR 7 
sha (Rupees Tro Crore Sty | (Rupoes Twenty Six Laks 

Eight Les Eighty | Eig Eight Thousand To 
TwoThousand igh | Hunde Eighy Four and 
Hundred Foy Saven Oxy) | Savery Paise Ory), 
TNR 145099558521 | _ NR 143099686852 
(Rupees One Hundied | (Rupees Fourteen Crore 
Fery Tree Crore Nine | Thirty Lacs Ninety Nine 

Lacs Ninety Six Thousand | Thosang Six Hundred 
Fue HundedEghiy Five | Fi Eight and Fity Two 
ard Twenty OnePase ory] Pase Only) 

WR 7040.4700828 | _INR06;88,10382 
(Rupees Ten Crowe Fory | (Rupees One Grove Four 

Eight Las Fory One| Laks Eighty Four 
-Tousnd Thirty Eight and | Thousand One hanced 
“Twenly Thee Passe Oni) | tree and Eighty Two 

ase Ory) 
TT Avalon tang held or movabeinovabe sete marion berenaboven"AS 1S 

WHERE BASIS''AS IS WHAT IS BASIS", "WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS" and "NO 
RECOURSE BASIS" wiht any represenaton, waranty oriadenny and we conduc 
“oie 

Ik. Condon ors wil be ejected ought 
IM Separate sucton process shal be cai out for dren atet catagories. 
For furor dtl, please st or wan brgroup ior send an e-na to callannan@@gmal om 
/aucionbsplagmai.com 
“Disclaimer: The iutaton i for slo assets of he Corporate Debior under te Insalency 

and Bankrupt Coe, 2016 The advisement purports lo ascot interes of pocan and 
‘oes nat cea any kind of binding algation onthe part of he Liquidator. The Luar 

reserves eri amend andor ann is ination ncuring any tmees ore process 
thorn, wine ing rasan. a anytime and in any respect. ny Such amendmen inthe 
invitation, incucing the aforementioned timelines, shal be noid onthe webst of the 
Corprate Deter at mw errpin. 

Fact Promises. Rupees Ter Fe Crore 
Twenty Four Lacs Fry 
Nine Thvsand Four 

Hundred Seventy Four and 

  

Pant & Machin, Tos & 
Does, stores & Spares 

  

Uninsialled Plant & 
Naciney       
  

sd 
‘CA. KANNAN TIRUVENGADAM 

Reg. No IBBMIPAO1NP-PO025
32017-10/0482 

Liuidator of BHUVEE STENOVATE PRIVATE LIMITED 
Address: Netaji Subhas Vil, 18 Karunamoyee Ghat Road 

Fiat 3, Kolkata 70082, Wost Bonga, Inia 
mal: eakannan@gmallcom

 
auctionbspi@gmall.c

om Place : Kolkata 
Dato _: May 15th 2022 

care 1s 
advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its 
contants. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot 
be held responsible for such contents, nor for an 
loss or damage incurred as a result of 
transactions with companies, associations o} 
individuals adversing in its newspapers o 
Publications. We therefore recommend that 
readers make necessary inquiries before sending 
any monies or entering into any agreements with 
advertisers or otherwise acting on ai 

    

  

  
¥ For All Advertisement Booking 

Call : 0120-6651214 pe
es
   
 



  

aeanised sakene Us Bigta Sen femes 
ate waiae dec a da THe, eA whe eHUERA ae de Aen — eons 

seer rare wae ok gue, Toe a 8 A GET Be, wt aL ef Rett    $ Chola    
           
   Resear NT LT, GN TN, OT ME LT ah vs Tse 
SOFEELD000015 98952 afe KOHEDHED0001394182 afte XOHEELD0000227233 «fa fran 

fe fe starisas viele Ye ore we ARS A Mowe TRE Bonde B ater @ aerate 
ferea face Ree aft crew wards A 20, egw, aro A 1098322 gy 10977922 4 2, 
acre Fer or fg Wut on shor om Ser B 1 oa afters Hemera ES OTT 
afr 3 gr gan 2 abftar eon 28 gy a a fa Yor afkox Bam me a ee FE on 

fae oh fae qa Gon ge EL alae ge oe Hanae coma fer Fear ore 8 FR wm 
feats wh ger afte eu em went OF wre aS oe re Bw! Lor a 
few fen eh qe Borers ate eran a aE Gah we A Go THM oH Puers we 
jeare feeder, 
frie ss 05z002   

    

    

  

     

   
  

  

Chola Bere wen rr ee seen ote Seles Sera eer gn aera: va RAT 2 Te, WHE A A Le, aA AM, TE nos   

ea Be sare A Br aan ted aoe | 
soe mer 8 A a BPP a (sta) Pr 20n wg aw 1312) F aes a THAN 8) 
a ie (@) 8 a ae a8 aoe AA atc (SD 8 yn er aha se ea aT RA qa RA APA Go 
as Mia yan aca a awa ge (a) 8 Pe Pe gare aA a A 

ssciism rian saan 3a 8 sama sA & are CEI REN BHA ast Aa aN A GTA AE eA 
ea Prova 3 ae ae e134) am Se a a haere SRM aT AE 2) 

sia ord a snes ae er (eR) Sen we BA eT wT Rea 
pa 8 ae an ses aru 8 ew (F) A aa Te aN FH BEA TTA A SA A aA shy 

fee se errr em (8) 8 oP wa Sara a week Rae ed ST PES ws EN FO PAS 
par & seas fm 
saagperen oP A a 19(s) aa eee Roepe A A A SMA, we wa Se a EPH TT 
ac si ta Prin az wea 
  

  

  

re = z cr le 
Be ie ; 

e Paar SORE DE TORRIETSTS TATE TA 5, SAT Tao a 
sft XOMEDETOOHR 95231 ) fax vers wm, a tase YB 

  

  

veer aah rere rmeen se |_| g8] aoe gtae a 
Suge | 28 |e aw, ote tert - ae we a al dj 
fer eetearne ce ae at] | 5 [am et as gee te A] 8 = noe fea [MRE te 20 whe oer 
> eet eee £ 
oer ih ee, 
est = none 

‘ 000 TT TENT IE, AT TT FIT XomEDEFoo0o32e6305 str S08, sry oo wh Ta ar om, Herd  TEaRDEFOIND 2755) HERDER feren, watn-y, wr, feet ¥ fer aa) 
7 Fea % atten ea, et TE 
ra ah ti, wham - ora tt, S| 

scare ahs tem = ae 
fe taasct serie Re aT RT, 
er nha, mf Be, noms 

faet #1 en ie Se ane he Walon a oe mee a meers| , | Be 7 fiecoase tears ora, won| 2 | oe i" 
rs eB) 82 3 28 aide : 

“E fe taasct serie Re aT BT, 
a nha, mf Fe, noms 
a. ea ty sitet a 
re R-tor Ha A 1 FN OH 

os fe Gast, Pe Sa, nf Bt, 
ao got ate cae Case sore Pe 

fe Bares, ce Mg, AER, noms 
    
  

peer are OME ET DORN tina Qaaet sa wt Wa, Th vesae 8, 
st XOMEET Dodd 846907» sen teat 329 ott 330 AM to8| 

feasts ea of rs = fel ee ar yer ty, Rreeegt| 
e032, er 4 foo, gat dearer aR, Tet Aa 5, 
2am San Ser ere, free a Tres 

WHAM, 15 AE, 2022 5 

  

glare dar ((G) Union Bank eT ain 
Cesare) 

    
2 ate eenent geht ee rf, weerT whee dt 40, Seema FeATET Sr 2 viiger Aes re-orae) 
8 Ara ee os a teeter ee, sa TT HTT Sa TRAGER er 2 Hes ETE) sa, 
sedicamiewal 4 Aaa de softer QF ¥ a do), mie ane, Ase @ aga ae & m0 H Aesha ocakea 
3 abyaoce 8 gate eet aAH{@ Ba ava ofan zane & sieve stv a a anda) Panes 22 & Pa 
2.8 any oa fan oa fli) & aida see aitadl @ aaiada cw ain qa alba onriz019 Ba =f a 
fat cake 1 8 meal /-ases(ah eave, 1 3h aga nal ga ah az tml, 2 ave oe cede ala sl 
side >a ga sf gees year a] qaai ¥sifee asaaah B agen « sez1a4s87 (oA aEaRE aIM HHA EIR 
fei of aeas da mr) a co al ate ga ah oe Hi oa al en ea Yes & omy wee Gaal ol ae a 
RL A ap feval @ size aynain eA o) EL NaI sT 
a cake F merealan)/ aesinn) ea) Pala asia at ot ayaa wel A flva_ A ge E sacs eeRRy 
Reveal) asedah, ena, gen aca o) afar feat wal te sebeeaeeral & ach goH Pa Fae 
ef 01 oYB Ba (orda) Armies 22 & fan a & am eRe era afihan A aia 1a ol soar fe) igs 
sae sea aitaal & aamiade, os 201  sflea aca os Bel | 

seorealfa)/ asea/ ena) 9) MRAM aH gu AM mICG CORR ala wa A gITUA ea sia BF wa 
1 aaa 9 of au cof oi 5d ¢ fed oh gore gi Anta ol AML He 1705aR1 @ aqMRe # wataser (em 
sveane ae gece eae Faun cF eau emis} sl cw ai ae ta0sanzt asl gm HA os as ae 
sea yest 2g yaa do aly alba (fai €o), mabe ane, ee @ waeeTA EMI] 
‘eoreal oi eniode aya agaaal @ avaanl sosws aaa. ah aMAan oh ak! 19 ol ea-anl @) & any 
Bae ana Feat al 

ace th feo 
Fags ok ga ede aml Qala ned A aves ae HN ae it ales Wem Cleg=al oe ake BE CAC 
ceauges G9 2 ac0al dein, aeela—aeunl CF Gage AG, aia SADA Aes, am AE A Rua & Fon in a 
Bh dee @ ao) £0 oR aie & 
a ts fee ae) oso 

ahaa yas att crea a8 
are ye sett cana? 
Be ye sett cra ae 

aE   

      

  

    

SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED 
Ciereneer 

ea ae et) 
eee 

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer: Mr. Suman Kumar 
‘CORRIGENDUM TO THE PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT DATED MAY 09,2022 PUBLISHED IN THE NEWSPAPERS ON MAY 10, 
2022 BY SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED ("THE COMPANY’) FOR THE ATTENTION OF EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS! 
BENEFICIAL OWNERS OF EQUITY SHARES OF THE COMPANY FOR THE BUYBACK OF EQUITY SHARES FROM THE 
(OPEN MARKET THROUGH STOCK EXCHANGES UNDER THE SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (BUY-BACK 
(OF SECURITIES) REGULATIONS, 2018, AS AMENDED ("BUYBACK REGULATIONS") 
This corigendum (Corrigendum) is in continuation of, and shouldbe read in conjunction wih the public announcement dated 
May 09,2022 and published on May 10, 2022 (‘Public Announcement’) by SMC Global Secures Limited the "Company") 
for buybackby the Company ofits uly paid-up equity shares of face value of INR Indian Rupees Two Ony) each "Equity 
‘Shares’ fom the sharhalders(benefiial owners (other than those wha are promotes, members ofthe promoter group or persons 
incont), rom te open market tough slack exchanges where the Equity Shares of he Company are listd i, National Slock 
Exchange of India Limited ("NSE") and 8SE Limited ("BSE") (collectively, "Stock Exchanges"), or an aggregate amount not, 
exceeding INR 75,000,000 (indian Rupees Seventy Five Crores Only) ("Maximum Buyback Size") excluding the Transaction 

Costs and at price nol exceeding INR 1161 (Indian Rupees One Hundred and Fifteen On) per Equity Share ("Maximum 
Buyback Price") payable in cash (the process being refered hereinafter as "Buyback", The terms used but not defined in 

this Corigendum shal have the meanings as assigned in the Public Announcement 
The equity shareholders! beneficial owners ofthe Equly Shares ofthe Company are requested to ake notice ofthe following 
changes! amendments othe Pubic Announcement dated May 09, 2022: 

4. Thedetais mentioned at Paragraph 8.2 ofthe Public Announcement, stands revised and shall be rea as follows: 
  

Name of Director] _ Name of the Promoter/Promoter 
Group Company 

'ASM Pipes Private Limited 

No. of Shares | Percentage 
held ‘of Holding 
30,000 008 

  

‘Archana Aggarwal 

  

aR atreg ferric 
ewfer. erratic seetrattotis 

406 ree re an ym, weg ee IL mg Reco) 
of han Yen Fe wa OT 
eves Aer feet ay wee 

eter after et Trey TERE MANTA 2 (an 8) 
es a) ee) 

fet | Rat | a f 
some) amin aani2) aorta 

arte   

BAER em ee 

Boke ea F ony oe 
ny ae 

eaten ner 8 seu) 

  

  

  

Saag aa cane ao seen wnaas = ce Baral Giana) ae aaae =a 
aarp a) | 

fstinga anton aieaien ax | an bina @ alse     lbaretgg) 9a 04 aaa 
eh art oP NEL WE ek a el or ot srt tat oem 3 Soe a er pote WHE Gey EE a haar Hoa ed aa A 

Sen ce ca aptey iey e # tar ater e-rhen Or tae oe oy fT er sotag re Se eo a pains area) Bowne ays & en 3 ne emery Bo gery er res of oh oe ee oa OT 
(Gesemaniy oeaar 0 9 Bae Hewamanania com) oT I #1 
Rew: ysnaraz aya etl sor one Rew 
  

[ovvecten fearear teeter sere ate (pre eet @b fre ae vey 
sarsar gears uit) faPreraach, 2016 @ fara 6 star] 

‘Sere eer SATUS ATE HEAT TETTAES ATTY = EATTTEL 

ra an 

  

  

       [29 *¥ 2008 
ada Spree sent fest 

Seen Paay tate 
ee ere UragaiDLZo0EPTCT4aT20     

  

  

      
    

5 rete tare wate arate nan] 208, oaieT as, Ag PRA T0008 ART 
rar Redan | (orehiea taeee SFT) 

a auitetranpeanisonsha [1s %g 2022 
gear ore 

7 sesiuoumerecnariaiar® [oa adaezoa2 

     

    

qaqan 

Pat conoanpgredtinad com Fat ser ea fee TTT a)    
   

2 sohreonerasibere errant | eared tsa ew ore 

  

   
  

  

   

games saa(aaaea |waqeearyTes 
Shtrem serene aes | 

5 eh a re args wn | ET 
stad ret glean eT 

sree Gens fes) 
a ea) aia rece Gl maiigabtarncisad a fie sae 

  
3) sigan a ae 

‘stale 
tps 2 govhmeldoniongs # 

(ex) anaes ore ara errr aT 

  

    
  

Pili avestments Private Limited 
‘Jai Ambey Share Broking Limited 5000 Negligible 
‘Jai Ambey Share Broking Limited 5000 Negligible 

‘SMG Share Brokers Limited 150 Negigibe 
290,150 0.26 

‘Anurag Bansal 250,000 02 
Naraian Das Agarwal 
Rajeev Aggarwal 
Sandeep Aggarwal 

Total 

  

  

  

      
eeara er ae Fs wea Se satan ie Ree, WIE WS Raw 1a we 
oa ah Aare ba a es sd ee ee Fey ree em ee ta He 
re ae area 
rel coh yd ge FR ee eC HI 27H 2002 
ssraargg as enero eer ar ages oor aT RTT “a 
tes rear ero eg ere arr eh ja S| 

  

   
  

  

  

     
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

    
          

  

  

    

  

  

  

  

          
  

    

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

                    

  

  

  

  

Sen Tera 
fe ie a ae, SHIT A Re 
hrf, TtraRe - sor0ce 
pte eT a 

            
  

  

        
              

  

Bee ea Pee & fre oat re a a oe se Tee ‘ora fea 3 
aera A eT 13 a a (@) & ae A fre TRE Fea MT 

      

       

  

Fra sa Peet ce peers aes ERR am 8 Fer Bere: set od at are mae et eee Rr eR 
Se a bree le ry, eo ona A TA fe, Sor Iw Ha 

              

  

      

foot eae ear ae, af Rest - af rt re eer tere a, ren eerste gee TRA eg eG | ve =| as 7 The details mentioned at Paragraph 8.3 of the Public Announcement, stands revised and shal be read a flows ees 
2 ae ai aa 4" — a ml i| se lame of Director Key Designation No.of Shares] _ Percentage et tea z Vasa ae tes ot tram wn] 2 | 3S 3 eee renee ae iia Pion aime aeaetiree ot rasa serge sone 

fran a ara eg +] Mal 1d Gupta Promoter Drestor 3248 500 128 8 stearate fare wena es [27 [suthash Chan Ropar Promoter Decor 2095500 716 fev ss0sz0ee sate sracorra stat wand mate Ss eae ts 8 ws ets202 enema ibe, er eet ge te 
Pe ee 3_[ Himanshu Gupia Promoter Director 26,00,000 a ers ENE ABA OUP 208-204 
Foe ses Aram a7 «| Aiay Garg 641600 074 

fern rf Rel - sna aes Fi S00 rug Bansal Promoter rector 250/000 oz 
&_[- Shut Aggarwal Promoter rector 2175 0.02 SHIVKAMAL IMPEX LIMITED Tha ae rae at aE Aeon, aT 7 raWaahwa Independent Drestor i Regd fie: Groud Flac Blac, Green ark Ex) New Daisi016 

OmED Mow 172302 oR TS Sree aie ea ms ‘rt1a6t286 ema sv famlgyahoo con o@sivanalimpecon| 
1} Bae aL g | £8 [sm omen, ome troy ores, sata) fl & | ‘Naveen NO Gupta Independent Director Ni West: wn ahvkanlines.com CM: LS2110DSESPLCDI803 
2 B) es ‘geet Limenite| [Har Das Khureta Independent Director il Lee fs aebe athe nan rete scare ene a Se rg Fer ne aae, Pog ta, nt Rte | 2 eer - m= i) 3 undan Mal Agarwal Independent Director i skis aakicelaines Saloon ce 
vane veg | cham - stor tte aah independent Desir nil ees 

Roop Chand. Indl independent Dractor Nil ‘Guarier ended Year ended ae ear Ta Dae we Tan Suan Kumar pany Seereay i er oe wat an aa Suman Kura Company Secttary Ni = Parti cos 2022] 31.092028| 59.08 2022] 94.03.2021 ORE Dosweses 2, Phe ot tem 3 a5 a, see Ved Kumar Sa Che Financial fest ni No. eer pe ee 
IEO2EL toww9902 33) ae a Total 145575 Ta 7 [isaincone ron nerions] ava] roe] sian] 9255 

1 sro ge , (ot Profit! (Lose) for 5S og cm mm {Stier em oad a ser ire Te dtals mend at Paragraph Af he PUbleAnouncement lands reveed othe ent mentioned blo Metre Len) 
aa rot = noose : , BERK, FMR MCT - 2) epee eee zar} 4x2] sa.ar| a0 wa gt Ret 0 5 i fet oom Yan se uh wel © rept he tals etre ogni Sh Aegan Ws A Agave sone ma lasebe Seer ta 
fer Seas, oer ae te te, wm] B/G [etl cm age zo whe ign ek | Toa sinter Profit /(Loss) for he i wee Rat os a | Es law, vem oer geet an | Tame at — | Number af Equiy] —Wotreot —] Wasinam | —Dateol —] minimum] —Dateot SP a 
sean feat ne shareholder | Shares transaction | price(Rs.) | maximum | price (Rs) | maximum 2 | Exception! ond" a 9 eas, Ber yas Be g purchasedisold price rice Extaordinary Hons) re, ar we, 2 

tt nes g Ms. Shr 20175 | Purchase trough | 6293 | tt-Nov-20at | 7047 | 23-Aug-2021 NetPro oss ore 
Aggarwal open market og | eee ss er zat} a8 | 1442 | 845 
Ms Adil TD] Purchase trough Fnac | 712 | OF Mar 022 Extraordinary toms) 

Lela rar ee 3 al Aggarwal pen marke Total Comprehensive 
XOMEDHEG00 1330921) og | eee, ae ae so 3 3 Inadion the folowing deals shal stand added to Keo Fa oc 
ve sar s| dsl 1 tal - 5 |[Cemersing Proft/ Loss) | 247! 300] rear] 1645 1 ee we g | § [teenage 4 git eh, vel carte aat| gf Wi Naan Purchase rough 08-2021 WO0e 2021 fre prog (tr tx) 
fe ae hw ora waver] | 2g eet ew oc ot om 9 Pc i Das Agaral _epnmaca : pete core 
fern, $4 Bro = noms Bl] as 2 Mir Raleee Purchase trough op ERG HE al Peay a 

eg Aggarwal pen miakoh o [Paaep 10058) 10058) 10086 | 100.6 
Mr. Ree Pedge a Reserves (oxcing 7 a a Tae aasiag tae a a Aggarwal 1 | Rovatuaton Reserve) ei a _— ear | 531.99 Fon erotesses a ren a tra 8 eee Wi, Sandeep Pedge wi auc Shoot ae senvaae arte A, “ther, Eom er a wr ;f a i ings Per Share 2 Seat er est | de [ee eer rer eee, feel é (ote To seach ot 2 en aoe oer & | 25 [xt sword # trac, cent, oa — oral # ‘his Corgendm ibe vate on west SE yb goon he webs of he Conga jwusmendanningcom) ||] |" RS, 1 ch ot 

Soto eat arn et eoreetes, wh] 2 | 2 2 |e, af — veh as the ih, ae | website ofthe Manager othe Ofer (www conoratenrofessional com) and website of he slckexchanges m.nsinia.com Roel ns.o21 | psost | rs.143| ates 
ee, soar ese, rove we Rea =| 8 | 82 [ack ah at, ee ~ gat wh cae | # and woo bssincia.com ites e021 | Reost | e143 | Re. 1o4 ht! « Directors’ responsibilty rer 

As per Regulation 24()() ofthe Buyback Regulations, the Board accep responsibly othe intarmation contained in this if ci rt Sinners mec toa mam ance eMC U 
Corrigendum and cons thatthe information inthis Cosigendum contains tue, fatal and material information and does not | exana yeor nce March S000, hea walt he Sek Exconge onde 
ananotcona ay mseatig maton. Thi Cogent uae ahory th Buyback anton Ren ace ye Ss Mer 2m ee ek ete wee 

|r aa Her SOME TEETH Paar Ter saree FA terms oftheir esluton dated May 14, 202 Regulators, 2015, The fl format ofthe Financial Resuts is avaiable onthe 
SR xoneeDErMiiee oe Se ae ene For andon behalf he Board of Director ‘wabsto af Stock Exchange st worw.besinda.com and Company's Website 
ve eH | $5 fam ceeeh se prec, arerh, oa orl SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED ee aaa «ty we aaa 6 
2 q| Es abl z © above Financial Resuts were reviewed by the Aust Commitee and 
2 ea tome 2) 88 eet cra, eer wera, fer Os a Sd Sah ‘Sal sPpreved by Ine Board of Dectos of he company al ie eepectve Meeting) 
Sean re tanh vse A ota me] 3 | 28 | Pera g Subhash Chand Aggarwal Himanshu Gupta Suman Kumar held on May 16,2022 
fre, ener cee te Managing Director Director Company Secretary & Compliance Officer By the Order of tho Board 
Fe Rest ono ae “e {OIN: 00003267), (01: 03187644 (Membership No. F5828) Serene eas Lite 

= [Ta ear = a a a Date: May 14 2022 Manu Jain 
ROME Howe 372080, ree te ro Place: Now Delhi Place: Now Det (Director 
KORE REQ 372280, fatien wr ares wn, aarti ae Date: 1405-2022 in.07e0r467| 

 EEDLovonvO0TE45 » om tp fear, Ti ects a 
1 aa RT ‘afer, “den. Fete 
ie te a era, ree te eye sen so er rr 
Fe beast, rer - sooo: - wae, ea = a 7 
Sar see ameer sé eke et g a : Bere ota punjal La hiaddbcsheaathed ire oh. ay 
fn oie tie Caer, heen fg | | GB 7 rote = (ora / ae ert (en 
et Perse Tene = soos: ce iu ma, re Sere Se me ep rer Reyer ve Rear ots are ara A ve ETAT ie Prwavee Eetee AE 2002 # res 3 aa Wem a 13 (2) oT 
pea am) * | EE 7 samt aera & san frei te 2002 # a 1 (a ara en A rah a wea & are Farag aoe 
Se ee eae ree Kg ox eee tem A&P teeth 9 ey ea ee Pe Fa A a Peel Frat wer ofa aes oA ar 13 A guar (a) & cet ae fet (ua) Pra 2002 & 

  

re at ea et fee & 

  

  

  

           

  

    
  

    
    

  

              
fa ee, tetany Caohew 2 ie ‘eer aT are / (@) erent ATH ORR | ai aa Se 
faerie am, nf ot nome ie ® te an dup watts or Rawr ates Eee 

72 ae a ar terra es, eh a wat eh ae Re a ns eee Fee cat west sto0/e 3 re We SR ae Fs we mae SA) ne Rr wh ere ot et A Prove [new ete wrerdia he vo 110, Faaia oe, Fam] @) 24 on 2020e4 *0 
omen rrooceronor gB )s atte ot gor Pere wot gr 0 At we EF fas oa A ste, w= ae ae, a te, Fre, | ea 08.00.2000) 21,07,402.20 
ae z 8) see Fae oo A Pera ak ae + ep, cr: e-40, Fhe, a nF, ee, [som 1 oe Bae, 102.19 a4 ey ae eh | Bee waa] + SHY Pe 
roger fee Bet, ad Feet g| 82 u irs, goa0- 250004, var 2: H-151, eres arr, 87s, sOHO-250001, 4 Frama ape amt GH FO vrei a Paar are ash cot Fawr gare at] of setae for | 01.01.2022 @ + 

= 000 B | as 5 ex rat (oR + aa), a: ©-110, yma, ae eet AVA, ne As, Bee, omo- 250004, |S IO A wey ser aay Pa Paes sree a a api sa 
a. va wie ata we at 2: #-151, are see, fre, soao-250001, HFT are APE (ERR), eM: AI-c621, eaten AP, | Brews Ho C11, ee: reve Fo c-109, | (a) 12.08.2022) TS We aE A 
oar Re esi a ee Ta arg tem, Hes, sowo- 250002, shez wire Sema ae (mre), Gar 256, ATI ar ay, [swe 12 shee est aA Te, em: are “ae Fo 
eran spit ah wf Pew ~ oor es, woa0- 250002 [eat 

[RIS « wsesranee APT: Rf feaie—14.05.2002 ar RS saege treet dora Farrer Fe     

  

www. readuhere. com 
   


